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Spring 2019 Framework Forum 

March 21, 2019 
Columbia Gorge Discovery Center 

5000 Discovery Drive 
The Dalles, OR 97058 

 

Remote connection 
Join audio and video  Via Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/165859050 

Via Skype for Business (Lync): https://zoom.us/skype/165859050 
Meeting ID  165 859 050 

(optional) Telephone  +1 855 880 1246 (Toll Free) or +1 877 853 5257 (Toll Free) or +1 888 683 5191 (Toll Free) 
Participant PIN  Available when you join the online meeting 

 

 

 

8:30 AM  Coffee and refreshments for those who arrive early 

9:00 AM 
Welcome remarks 
Theresa Burcsu 

9:15 AM  Introductions around the room 

9:30 AM 
Elements of the Columbia River Gorge 
Rebekah Rafferty 

10:30 AM  break 

10:45 AM 
What’s happening at Oregon’s Geospatial Enterprise Office? 
David Mather 

11:15 AM 
Framework Program Progress: Charters, Inventories, and Funding 
Theresa Burcsu  

11:45 AM  Maps and displays around the room 

11:55 AM  Lunch 

1:00 PM  Discussion: Standards,  Struggles, and Successes 

1:20 PM  Framework Implementation Team updates 

1:40 PM 
Oregon GEOHub Conceptual System Design 
Marcus Glass and Mike Sullivan 

2:00 PM 
Address Points Database Design Report 
Tom Elder 

2:20 PM 
Oregon Statewide Imagery Program’s Community Quality Control Process  
Brady Callahan 

2:40 PM 
Comprehensive Plan Standard 
Robert Mansolillo  

3:00 PM 
OGIC Update on the Strategic Plan and Performance Measures 
Cy Smith 

3:25 PM  Closing remarks  

3:30 PM  Close* 
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Speakers (in agenda order): 

 Theresa Burcsu, Oregon Framework Coordinator, Oregon Geospatial Enterprise Office ‐ theresa.burcsu@oregon.gov 

 Rebekah Rafferty, Education Director/Assistant Museum Director, Columbia Gorge Discovery Center ‐ 

rebekah@gorgediscovery.org 

 David Mather, Data and System Administrator, Oregon Geospatial Enterprise Office ‐ david.mather@oregon.gov 

 Marcus Glass and Mike Sullivan, GEOHub Conceptual Design Team, Timmons Group ‐ marcus.glass@timmons.com; 

mike.sullivan@timmons.com 

 Tom Elder, Address Points FIT Lead, Oregon Department of Human Services/Health Authority ‐ 

thomas.k.elder@state.or.us 

 Brady Callahan, Imagery FIT Lead, Oregon Parks and Recreation Department ‐ brady.callahan@oregon.gov 

 Robert Mansolillo, Administrative Boundaries FIT Lead, Oregon Dept. of Land Conservation ‐ 

robert.mansolillo@state.or.us 

 Cy Smith, Oregon Geospatial Information Officer, Oregon Geospatial Enterprise Office ‐ cy.smith@oregon.gov 

Attendees: 

First Name  Last Name  Email 

Abigail  Ofstedahl  abigail.ofstedahl@pers.state.or.us 

Chris  Daly  chris.daly@oregonstate.edu 

Corey  Plank  cplank@blm.gov 

Dan  Antonson  dan.antonson@state.or.us 

David  Pray  pray.david@deq.state.or.us 

Diana  Walker  dlwalker@oda.state.or.us 

Don  Pettit  pettit.don@deq.state.or.us 

Eadie  Kaltenbacher  eadie.kaltenbacher@mbakerintl.com 

Greyson  Rudd  greysonr@gmail.com 

Jacob  Edwards  jacob.edwards@oregon.gov 

John  Prychun  john.s.prychun@oregon.gov 

John  Marshall  jl.marshall@comcast.net 

John  Lockwood  john.lockwood@state.or.us 

John  Waffenschmidt  jwaffenschmidt@co.lincoln.or.us 

Mike  Schrankel  mike.schrankel@gorgecommission.org 

Molly  Earle  molly@gartrellgroup.com 

Philip  McClellan  philip.l.mcclellan@oregon.gov 

Rachel  Smith  rachel.smith@state.or.us 

Rachel  Gugler  rgugler@gmail.com 

Randy  Dana  randy.dana@state.or.us 

Richard  Lycan  lycand@pdx.edu 

Rick  Hollatz  rhollatz@co.skamania.wa.us 

Robert  Harmon  robert.c.harmon@oregon.gov 

Steve  Erickson  steve.erickson@oregonmetro.gov 

Tanya  Haddad  tanya.haddad@state.or.us 

Thom  York  thomas.york@oregon.gov 

Whityn  Owen  whityn.owen@or.usda.gov 

Brandon  Williams  Brandon.WILLIAMS@odot.state.or.us 

Chad  Murders  Chad.Murders@ecso911.com 

David  Richey  richey.david.j@gmail.com 

Nancy  Calhoun  nancy.calhoun@oregon.gov 

Randy  Oberg  randy.d.oberg@odot.state.or.us 




